

Your Local Electricians & Plumbers

Tel: 01932 259620

Email: info@penningtonselectrical.co.uk Web: www.penningtonselectrical.co.uk





PRICE LIST

ELECTRICAL

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL CONDITION REPORTS (EICR'S)

Domestic Electrical Condition Report (EICR)

£169.00 + VAT 1 Bedroom minimum fixed price

£169.00 + VAT 2 Bedroom minimum fixed price

£249.00 + VAT 3 Bedroom minimum fixed price

£299.00 + VAT 4 Bedroom minimum fixed price

£349.00 + VAT 5 Bedroom minimum fixed price for up to 12 circuits / £15.00 per circuit thereafter

£399.00 + VAT 6 Bedroom minimum fixed price for up to 15 circuits / £15.00 per circuit thereafter

Anything over 6 bedrooms to be discussed with Estimator for pricing, pictures may be required of fuse boards.

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL CONDITION REPORTS (EICR'S)

Subject to site survey or fixed price based on number of circuits. Pictures may be required of fuse boards.

PAT TESTING

Residential PAT Test

£99.00 + VAT Minimum fixed price for up to 10 appliances

(Appliances thereafter charged at £1.00 per point & special discounts apply if carried out in conjunction with an electrical inspection).

Commercial PAT Test

Subject to Site Survey

Site visit required or minimum fixed price dependant upon number of appliances.

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICIAN RATES

MINIMUM PRICE HALF DAY RATE **DAY RATE** EACH HOUR AFTER (CHARGED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS) (1ST HOUR) (MIN 4 HOURS) (MIN 8 HOURS)

£69.00 + VAT £49.00 + VAT £200.00 + VAT £350.00 + VAT

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICIAN RATES

MINIMUM PRICE EACH HOUR AFTER HALF DAY RATE DAY RATE (1ST HOUR) (CHARGED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS) (MIN 4 HOURS) (MIN 8 HOURS)

£79.00 + VAT £79.00 + VAT £250.00 + VAT £450.00 + VAT













Your Local Electricians & Plumbers

Tel: 01932 259620

Email: info@penningtonselectrical.co.uk Web: www.penningtonselectrical.co.uk





PRICE LIST

PLUMBING & GAS

RESIDENTIAL PLUMBER & GAS ENGINEER RATES

MINIMUM PRICE

EACH HOUR AFTER

HALF DAY RATE

DAY RATE

(1ST HOUR)

(CHARGED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS)

(MIN 4 HOURS)

(MIN 8 HOURS)

£79.00 + VAT

£59.00 + VAT

£220.00 + VAT

£400.00 + VAT

COMMERCIAL PLUMBER & GAS ENGINEER RATES

MINIMUM PRICE

EACH HOUR AFTER

HALF DAY RATE

DAY RATE

(1ST HOUR)

(CHARGED IN HALF HOUR INCREMENTS)

(MIN 4 HOURS)

(MIN 8 HOURS)

£89.00 + VAT

£89.00 + VAT

£250.00 + VAT

£500.00 + VAT

RESIDENTIAL BOILER & GAS SAFETY SERVICING RATES

BASIC SERVICE

£80.00 + VAT

COMBINED BASIC SERVICE & GAS SAFE

£120.00 + VAT

FULL SERVICE

£180.00 + VAT

COMBINED FULL SERVICE & GAS SAFE

£220.00 + VAT

GAS SAFETY REPORT

£80.00 + VAT

ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING & GAS COMBINED SERVICE PACKAGES

BUNDLE 1 - COMBINED EICR & PAT TEST - SAVE 25% OFF YOUR PAT TEST

BUNDLE 2 - COMBINED EICR & GAS SAFETY CHECK - SAVE 25% OFF YOUR GAS SAFETY CHECK

BUNDLE 3 - COMBINED EICR, GAS SAFETY CHECK & BOILER SERVICE - SAVE 25% OFF YOUR GAS SAFETY **CHECK & 25% OFF YOUR BOILER SERVICE**

BUNDLE 4 - COMBINED EICR, PAT TEST & GAS SAFETY CHECK - SAVE 25% OFF YOUR GAS SAFETY CHECK & **25% OFF YOUR PAT TEST**

BUNDLE 5 - COMBINED EICR, PAT TEST & BOILER SERVICE - SAVE 25% OFF YOUR PAT TEST AND 25% OFF YOUR BOILER SERVICE

BUNDLE 6 – COMBINED EICR, PAT TEST, GAS SAFETY CHECK & BOILER SERVICE – SAVE 30% OFF YOUR PAT TEST. 30% OFF YOUR GAS SAFETY CHECK & 30% OFF YOUR BOILER SERVICE



